105000120822

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
· (Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600062141616

12/15/05--01035--003 **160.00.

2005 DEC 15 AM 10: 28
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

(65 / 120°6)

7-3-60

COVER LETTER

OO VERVEET VERV	
TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: WaterMark Plantation Development, LLC	
(Name of Limited Liability Company)	-
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Mark J. Garner	
(Name of Person)	
WaterMark Plantation Development, LLC	
(Firm/Company)	-
3815 Cayman Circle	
(Address)	
Fernandina Beach, Fl 32034	
(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Mark J. Garner (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	.
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Address Registration Section Street/Courier Address Registration Section	-

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

WaterMark Plantation Development, LL	_C	,
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L	Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
The mailing address and street address of th	ne principal office of the Limited Liability Co	mpany is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
3815 Cayman Circle	3815 Çayman Circle	
Fernandina Beach, Fl 32034	Fernandina Beach, Fl 32034	
		=
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own F	Registered Agent, You must designate an individual or anoth	ser .
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of t Mark J. Garner	CORE H	2005
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of t Mark J. Garner		2005
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of t Mark J. Garner	the registered agent are: AHCAHARY TARRY TARRY	2005 DEC 15
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of t Mark J. Garner N 3815 Cayman Circle	the registered agent are: AHCAHARY TARRY TARRY	2005 DEC 15
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of t Mark J. Garner N 3815 Cayman Circle	the registered agent are: ALCAETARY OF TAIL AHASSEE.	2005 DEC 15
business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of to Mark J. Garner N 3815 Cayman Circle Florida street Fernandina Beach	the registered agent are: AFETARY OF ST ART OF ST Carrest Carre	2005 DEC 15 A

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

£2-66-

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager			
"MGRM" = Managing Member			
"MGRM"	Mark J. Gamer		
	3815 Cayman Circle		
	Fernandina Beach, Fl 32034		
<u>"MGRM"</u>	Rebekah H. Garner		
	3815 Cayman Circle		
	Fernandina Beach, Fl 32034		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		 -	
			•
(Use attachment if necessary)	other transfer of the control of the	Septembries of the septembries o	-
CLE V: Effective date, if other than	n the date of filing: <u>January 2, 2006</u> . (Of ust be specific and cannot be more than five busing	DEC I	rio
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mu		DESPETARY OF AMANASSEE EN	rio
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date mu 90 days after the date of filing.)		DEPOEC 15 AM 10:	rio
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ist be specific and cannot be more than five busing	DESPETARY OF AMANASSEE EN	rio
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date must days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		DEPOEC 15 AM 10: 2	rio
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a number of this document of this document.	ist be specific and cannot be more than five busing	DEPOEC 15 AM 10: 2	rio
CLE V: Effective date, if other than effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.) REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a number of this document of this document.	extremely and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be more than five busing the specific and cannot be specifically and cannot be specific and	DEPOEC 15 AM 10: 2	rio:

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)